: VANS 0il & Gas Well Drilling
- N ERGY Ay Water Wells

. | Geo-Loop Instatlation
JEVELOPMENT

5?*_. : . " Phone: 913-557-9083
: N cj} 11 Lewis Drive Paola, KS 66071 Fax:  913-557-9084

WELL LOG
Justin Energy Corporation
North Hoehn #1-3
API #15-058-26 577
_January 29 - February 8, 2014
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Thickness of Strata Formation Total
9 soil & clay 9
20 lime 29
7 shale 36
10 lime: 46
4 shale 50
19 lime 69
32 shale 101
20 lime 121
6 shale 127
2 lime 129
73 shale 202
22 lime 224
5 shale 229
1 lime 230
19 shale 249
4 lime 253
31 shaie - 284
6 fime 290
7 shale 297
1 fime 298
16 shale 314
7 : lime 321
5 shale 326
42 lime 368
3 shale 371
4 fime 375
3 shale 378
5 lime 383 base bf the Kansas City
111 shale 494
3 silty shale 497
3 broken sand 500 50% brown sand 50% shale good bleeding
32 shale 532
8 lime 540
7 shale 547
13 oil sand 560 brown & green good bleeding
few thin shale seams
2 silty shale 562
24 shale 586

9 fime 585
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shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime

— shale
lime
lime
shale
sifty shale
limey sand
il sand
oil sand
broken sand
oil sand
broken sand
shale
oit sand
oil sand
shale
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rilled & 9 7/8" hole to 22.4'
[frilled a 5 5/8° hole to 725'
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608

611 brown no oil

820 .

824

631

633

638 -

843 broken limestone good bleeding (soft)
645 no ol -

652

654

656 limey sand white no oil
664 brown sand light bleeding

668.5 brown sand good bleeding

673 70% brown sand 30% shale good bleeding
677 brown good bleeding

683 50% brown sand 50% shale

686

687 black & brown good bleeding

889 black sand good bleeding

725 TD

Set 22.4' of 7" casing threaded and coupled cemented with 6 sacks of cement.

Set 715' of new 2 7/8" 8 round upset tubing with 3 centralizers, 1 float shog and 1 clamp.
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652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
863
664
665
866
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
878
676
677
678
679
680
881
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690

Core Times

Minutes Seconds
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43
25
53
0
3
37
36
52
52
48
39
46
52
&8
10
15
0
4
57
2
49
42
43
46
52
59
59
52
53
59
53
48
41
42
52
54
59
54
55
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